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IDADE  
ANOS  

COMPLETOS 

PROBABILIDADE 
DE MORTE /1000 

HABITANTES 

SOBREVIVENTES 
DE 100.000 

NASCIDOS VIVOS 

ÓBITOS TEÓRICOS VIDA MÉDIA 

0 67.030 100.000 6.703 67,13 
1 10.183 93.297 950 70,93 
2 4.104 92,347 329 70,66 
3 2.218 91.968 204 69.95 
4 1.395 91.764 128 69.10 
5 0.938 91.536 86 68.20 
6 0.830 91,550 76 67,26 
7 0,772 91,474 66 66,32 
8 0,624 91,408 57 65,37 
9 0,547 91,351 50 54,41 
10 0,462 91,301 44 63.44 
11 0,449 91,257 41 62,47 
12 0,439 91,216 40 61,50 
13 0,450 91.176 41 60.53 
14 0,483 91.135 44 59,55 
15 0,549 91.091 50 58,58 
16 0,604 91.041 55 57,61 
17 0,659 90.986 60 56,65 
18 0,693 90.926 63 55,58 
19 0,726 90.863 66 54,72 
20 0,749 90.797 68 53,76 
21 0,794 90.729 72 52,80 
22 0,849 90.657 77 51,84 
23 0,905 90.580 82 50,89 
24 0,983 90.498 89 49,93 
25 1,062 90.409 96 48,98 
26 1,140 90.313 103 48,03 
27 1,230 90.210 111 47,09 
28 1,310 90.099 118 46,15 
29 1,400 89.981 126 45,20 
30 1,491 89.855 134 44,27 
31 1,594 89.721 143 43,33 
32 1,705 89.928 153 42,40 
33 1,812 89.425 162 41,47 
34 1,927 89.263 172 40,55 
35 2,054 89.091 183 39,62 
36 2,182 88.908 194 38,71 
37 2,367 88.714 210 37,79 
38 2,599 88.504 230 36,88 
39 2,886 88.274 253 35,97 
40 3,158 88.021 278 35,07 
41 3.465 87.743 304 34,18 
42 3.728 87.439 326 33,30 
43 3.972 87.113 346 32,42 
44 4.172 86.767 362 31,55 
45 4.398 86.405 380 30,68 
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46 4.661 86.025 401 28,81 
47 4.952 85624 424 28,95 
48 5.293 85200 451 28.09 
49 5.664 84.749 480 27.24 
50 6.064 84.269 511 26.39 
51 6.507 83758 545 25.55 
52 7.042 83213 586 24.71 
53 7.709 82.627 637 23.89 
54 8.477 81990 695 23.07 
55 9.324 81.295 758 22.26 
56 10.219 80537 823 21.47 
57 11.115 79.714 886 20.68 
58 11.975 78.828 944 18.91 
59 12.852 77.884 1.001 19.14 
60 13.800 76.833 1061 18.39 
61 14.864 75.822 1.127 17.64 
62 16.079 74.695 1.201 16.90 
63 17.421 73.494 1.284 16.16 
64 19.042 72.210 1.375 15.44 
65 20.752 70.835 1.470 14.73 
66 22.648 69.365 1.571 14.03 
67 24.796 67.794 1.681 13.35 
68 27.287 66.113 1.804 12.67 
69 30.120 64.309 1.937 12.02 
70 33.156 62.372 2.068 11.37 
71 36.465 60.304 2.199 10.75 
72 40.324 58.105 2.343 10.13 
73 44.833 55.762 2.500 9.54 
74 50.017 53.262 2.664 8.96 
75 55.733 50.598 2.820 8.41 
76 61.933 47778 2.959 7.87 
77 68.743 44.819 3.081 7.36 
78 76.214 41738 3.181 6.87 
79 84.420 38557 3.255 6.39 
80 1.000.000 35.02 5.302 5.94 
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